OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mol 1121314516 7)8]9]10/11]12/13]14]15]16]17]18 | +/- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3 /34,3 |4|3|3 3 57

3/3/3/3 3|33 4
1 Karl Peebo 3/3/3, 4/2 3|5 4/ 4,3 |33 52,535 5 +8 | 65
2 | MihkelKannelmége |3 /3|34 3|6 5 6 4,4 3|36 4|3 4|33 +13| 70

Small competition * 04.07.2024 20:20 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1519640
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1519640

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_J1]2]3]4]5 16 [7]8]0 10 11]12]13[14]15]16 [17 [18 Tor [
Par 3/3/3/3|3 /3|3, 4|3,3/|3 /3|43 |4, 3)|3|3) 57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
4

3
2

3
3

4 125/45, 5|5 4|35 3| 355

11

1

17 118112 |13 9 | 5| 6 | 16

Small competition * 04.07.2024 20:20 (2)
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3 8%
1|11 17 [47%
1 9 | 25%
1 1 6 |17%

1 3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1519640

